
ALL ABOUT MANCHESTER
TORAH UMESORAH 

ACTIVITY:
TU DEPENDS ON SUPPORTERS LIKE YOU TO IMPACT THE 84 SCHOOLS IN THE UK 
AND BEYOND THAT USE ITS SERVICES.

DONATE NOW ON   tumanchester.org   OR CALL   07476 310749

GIVE THIS YEAR’S UK TEACHERS THE GIFT OF TU. 
DONATE TO TODAY’S CHINUCH TUESDAY CAMPAIGN.

MATHS SUM:
TU ISN’T GOOD AT MATHS AND RUNS EVERYTHING AT A LOSS. ITS ANNUAL BUDGET 
IS OVER £130,000, AND IT BRINGS IN ONLY £48,000 A YEAR.

HOW MUCH FUNDRAISING DOES IT HAVE TO DO? __________________________

STUDENT WORKSHEET

ESTIMATE TU’S GROWTH

PARTICIPANTS

IF TU MANCHESTER DID A CAMPAIGN TODAY, 
HOW MANY MORE CLASSROOMS COULD IT AFFECT THIS YEAR? ___________________

SESSIONS 
513
55

856
67

974
73

1030
98

1622
103

3234
119

?
?

תשע”ח תשע”ט תש”פ תשפ”א תשפ”ב תשפ”ג תשפ”ד

CIRCLE FUN:
THESE ARE A FEW EVENTS, RESOURCES, AND TRAINING SESSIONS TU OFFERED LAST YEAR. 

CIRCLE ALL THE ONES THAT IMPACT STUDENTS’ EMOTIONAL WELL-BEING. 
ONE IS DONE FOR YOU.

MENAHELIM SUPPORT 
WORKSHOPS

MIDDOS THROUGH THE 
PARSHA CURRICULUM

TEACHING יסודות האמונה 
CHABURA

 CURRICULUM & RESOURCES נמתיק סוד 
BUILDING IDENTITY IN TEENS

TRAINING FOR REBBEIM
שמחה אין כתה און ווייטער

PREVENTING TEACHER 
BURNOUT WORKSHOP

ANXIETY IN THE CLASSROOM 
TRAINING SESSIONS

HABITS OF EFFECTIVE TEACHERS 
PERSONAL DEVELOPMENT COURSE

IGNITE THE SPARK - CHIZZUK & 
NETWORKING MELAVE MALKA


