ALL ABOUT MANCHESTER TORAH UMESORAH



CIRCLE FUN:

THESE ARE A FEW EVENTS, RESOURCES, AND TRAINING SESSIONS TU OFFERED LAST YEAR. CIRCLE ALL THE ONES THAT IMPACT STUDENTS' EMOTIONAL WELL-BEING. ONE IS DONE FOR YOU.

MENAHELIM SUPPORT	MIDDOS THROUGH THE	יסודות האמונה TEACHING
WORKSHOPS	PARSHA CURRICULUM	CHABURA
ממתיק סוד CURRICULUM & RESOURCES	TRAINING FOR REBBEIM	PREVENTING TEACHER
BUILDING IDENTITY IN TEENS	שמחה אין כתה און ווייטער	BURNOUT WORKSHOP
ANXIETY IN THE CLASSROOM TRAINING SESSIONS	HABITS OF EFFECTIVE TEACHERS PERSONAL DEVELOPMENT COURSE	IGNITE THE SPARK - CHIZZUK & NETWORKING MELAVE MALKA

MATHS SUM:

TU ISN'T GOOD AT MATHS AND RUNS EVERYTHING AT A LOSS. ITS ANNUAL BUDGET IS OVER £130,000, AND IT BRINGS IN ONLY £48,000 A YEAR.

HOW MUCH FUNDRAISING DOES IT HAVE TO DO?

ESTIMATE TU'S GROWTH

	תשע״ח	תשע"ט	תש״פ	תשפ״א	תשפ"ב	תשפ״ג	תשפ״ד
	•	_	-	-	-	-	
SESSIONS	55	67	73	98	103	119	?
PARTICIPANTS	513	856	974	1030	1622	3234	?

IF TU MANCHESTER DID A CAMPAIGN TODAY, HOW MANY MORE CLASSROOMS COULD IT AFFECT THIS YEAR?

ACTIVITY:

TU DEPENDS ON SUPPORTERS LIKE YOU TO IMPACT THE **84** SCHOOLS IN THE UK AND BEYOND THAT USE ITS SERVICES.

GIVE THIS YEAR'S UK TEACHERS THE GIFT OF TU.
DONATE TO TODAY'S CHINUCH TUESDAY CAMPAIGN.

DONATE NOW ON tumanchester.org OR CALL 07476 310749